



VIBHOR STEEL TUBES LTD.

(Formerly known as VIBHOR STEEL TUBES (P) LTD.)

CIN: L27109HR2003PLC035091, Regd. Address: Plot No. 2, Industrial Development Colony, Delhi Road, Hisar (Haryana) - 125005 India, Tel No.: 01662-237359, 222710, Email Id: contact@vstlindia.com, Website: www.vstlindia.com

VSTL: CS: Mar/Results/ 2024-25

30th May 2024

To, Department of Corporate Affairs, BSE LIMITED, P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001	To, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra [E], Mumbai – 400051
BSE Scrip Code: 544124	NSE Symbol: VSTL

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed a copy of newspaper advertisement with respect to the Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2024 published on Thursday 30th May 2024 in the Newspapers viz. — “Financial Express” (in English) and “Jansatta” (in Hindi).

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For VIBHOR STEEL TUBES LIMITED

Mr. Lovkesh
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Mem No. A68975

Encl: as above

KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office : KNR House , 3rd & 4th Floor, Plot No: 114, Phase-I, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad - 500033. Ph: 040 -40268759 / 61 /62, Fax: 040-40268760; Website : knrcl.com; E-mail : investors@knrcl.com CIN: L74210TG1995PLC130199

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rupees in Lakhs, except share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	131,449.55	90,542.51	117,558.53	409,097.84	374,379.62	141,400.35	99,601.47	124,533.24	442,948.64	406,235.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items#)	29,432.01	11,362.33	17,348.13	68,933.43	56,710.86	42,215.93	16,409.08	18,726.52	92,994.13	62,021.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items#)	29,432.01	11,362.33	17,348.13	68,933.43	70,507.47	42,215.93	16,409.08	18,726.52	92,994.13	68,205.87
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items#)	19,817.73	8,553.49	12,860.44	49,383.12	49,883.32	32,751.30	13,583.89	14,202.37	73,377.77	44,022.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20,238.32	8,562.34	12,957.86	49,841.48	49,933.67	34,481.30	13,578.16	14,271.02	75,687.67	43,991.76
6	Equity Share Capital	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70
7	Other Equity				316,941.21	267,802.82				348,940.06	271,445.29
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: (Rs.) 2. Diluted: (Rs.)	7.05* 7.05*	3.04* 3.04*	4.57* 4.57*	17.56 17.56	17.74 17.74	12.56* 12.56*	4.96* 4.96*	5.24* 5.24*	27.64 27.64	16.29 16.29

* Not Annualized

NOTES:
1. The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 29, 2024.
2. Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped/re-classified to confirm to the figures of the current period.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.knrcl.com

For KNR Constructions Ltd.,
Sd/-
K. Narsimha Reddy
Managing Director
DIN: 00382412

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 29-05-2024

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MANUFACTURERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: No. 2, Chandra Niwas Hirachand Desai Road Ghatkopar West, Opp. Ghatkopar New Post Office Mumbai-400086
Phone :- 91-22-22661013 Email : inlinch@hotmail.com, CIN No.: L47211MH1956PLC009882

EXTRACT OF (STANDALONE) AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

Rs. in Lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		Audited 31st March 2024	Unaudited 31st Dec 2023	Audited 31st March 2023	Audited 31st March 2024	Audited 31st March 2023
1	Total Income from operations (net)	10.09	6.48	10.50	26.16	14.09
2	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items tax	5.05	1.96	(34.95)	8.97	(45.64)
3	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.05	1.96	(34.95)	8.97	(45.64)
4	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.05	1.34	(34.95)	8.97	(45.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.05	1.34	(34.95)	8.97	(45.64)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs 100/- per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	272.30	283.19
8	Earning per share a. Basic in Rs. b. Diluted in Rs.	10.10 10.10	2.67 2.67	(69.90) (69.90)	17.94 17.94	(91.28) (91.28)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: https://www.inlinch.com

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For The Indian Link Chain Manufacturers Limited
Sd/-
Vishal Thakkar
Managing Director
DIN: 09798551

Place: Mumbai
Date: 28-May-24

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1994PLC063387
Registered office : 912, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
Phone : 011-41089125, Website : www.mci.net, Email : info@mciindia.net

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. no.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	4,398.02	16,841.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	124.44	319.74	163.22	364.81
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	124.44	319.74	163.22	364.81
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	94.86	249.83	120.69	276.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.01	268.73	167.14	297.66
6	Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	732.68	732.68	732.68	732.68
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		3,230.67		2,961.94
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs. - Basic - Diluted	1.29 1.29	3.41 3.41	1.65 1.65	3.77 3.77

Notes:-
1- The aforementioned results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 29th May 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have audited these results.
2- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mci.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Pranod Khadwalal
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00124082

Place : New Delhi
Date : 29.05.2024

VIBHOR STEEL TUBES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Vibhor Steel Tubes Private Limited)
CIN: L27109HR2003PLC035091
Regd. Office: Plot No. 2, Industrial Development Colony, Delhi Road, Hisar, Haryana - 125005 India
Phone No. : 01662-237359, 222710; Email id: contact@vstindia.com; Website: www.vstindia.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024

(₹ in Lacs) (Except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		March 31, 2024 Audited	December 31, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited	March 31, 2023 Audited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income	29,188.37	25,125.20	30,634.15	107,437.81	111,437.82	
2	Net Profit (before Taxes, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	654.40	619.93	624.79	2,409.52	2,822.36	
3	Net Profit before Taxes (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	654.40	619.93	624.79	2,409.52	2,822.36	
4	Net Profit after Taxes (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	488.66	431.15	445.86	1,771.94	2,106.62	
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	496.27	427.53	449.83	1,779.55	2,122.50	
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10 each)	1,896.24	1,418.30	1,418.30	1,896.24	1,418.30	
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)				15,882.09	7,901.49	
8	Earnings per Equity Share (Face Value: Rupees 10) - Basic - Diluted	2.58 2.58	3.04 3.04	3.14 3.14	9.34 9.34	14.85 14.85	

Not Annualized

Notes:
The above Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 28.05.2024.
The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Audited Financial Results are available on company's website www.vstindia.com, and at the Stock exchange website.

By and on behalf of the Board
For Vibhor Steel Tubes Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Kaushik
(Chairman)
DIN: 02249672

Place: Hisar
Date : 28.05.2024

SAKTHI SUGARS LIMITED

CIN : L15421TZ1961PLC000396
Regd. Office : Sakthi Nagar PO - 638315, Erode District, Tamil Nadu Ph : 0422 4322222, 2221551.
E - mail : shares@sakthisugars.com Website : www.sakthisugars.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended 31st March 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations	29,883.75	32,676.01	1,06,928.12	1,07,571.73
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	1,249.24	1,355.71	(5,859.16)	(3,699.85)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	14,428.28	21,793.54	17,390.94	41,557.41
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	10,749.67	21,999.07	12,949.21	41,781.81
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,668.97	21,891.01	12,876.43	41,729.85
6. Equity Share Capital	11,884.90	11,884.90	11,884.90	11,884.90
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			(91.23)	(12,967.66)
8. Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) (in Rs. (not annualised for quarterly figures) For continuing and Discontinued Operations - Basic - Diluted	9.05 9.05	18.51 18.51	10.90 10.90	35.16 35.16

a) During the Financial year 2022-23, the Company had approved the sale of Sugar and Distillery Units at Dhenkanal and Soya unit at Pollachi, at competitive prices, for the purpose of raising funds to reduce the liabilities. b) During Financial year 2023-24, the Company has sold its Soya division at Pollachi for a consideration of Rs. 12,450.00 Lakhs on March 30, 2024, on slump sale basis. c) The company continues to process and trade soya products through a leasing arrangement at Dhenkanal. Accordingly, the results of the soya operations at Dhenkanal have been disclosed as results from continuing operations. d) During the Financial year 2022-23, the Company has sold its Sugar and Distillery Units at Dhenkanal for a consideration of Rs. 13,410.00 lakhs on November 11, 2022, on slump sale basis. e) Results of these units for all the periods presented have been disclosed as results from Discontinued Operations.

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites : (BSE : www.bseindia.com and NSE : www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sakthisugars.com).

For Sakthi Sugars Limited
(M. Manickam)
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00102233)

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 29.05.2024

Medicamen Biotech Ltd.

Regd. Office: 1506, Chiranjiv Tower 43, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
CIN : L74899DL 1993PLC056594
E-mail : cs@medicamen.com, www.medicamen.com

Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31.03.2024.

(In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		Audited 31.03.2024	Audited 31.03.2023	Audited 31.03.2024	Audited 31.03.2023	Audited 31.03.2024	Audited 31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations (net)	4555.04	3749.48	17468.88	14034.62	18163.19	14332.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	372.51	464.70	1688.79	1733.28	1307.56	1704.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	372.51	464.70	1688.79	1733.28	1307.56	1704.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	310.31	404.60	1329.80	1500.20	949.40	1472.85
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	310.31	404.60	1329.80	1500.20	949.40	1472.85
6	Equity Share Capital	1271.46	1265.11	1271.46	1265.11	1271.46	1265.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) Basic: Diluted:	2.45 2.45	3.25 3.25	10.50 10.50	12.04 12.04	7.50 7.50	11.82 11.82

Note:
1 The above Audited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held on 29th May 2024. The above results have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company. The reports of the statutory auditors are unqualified.
2 This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules there under and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3 The Board of Directors have recommended a final dividend @ 10% on Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each i.e. Re 1/- per Equity Share subject to approval of the members of the company in ensuing Annual General Meeting.
4 The company operates only in one business segment, viz. Pharmaceuticals formulations, hence segment reporting is not applicable.
5 The Earning Per Share has been calculated as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 33-Earning per Share
6 The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable.

For Medicamen Biotech Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Bishnoi
Chairman

Place: New Delhi
Date : 29.05.2024

K G DENIM LIMITED

Registered Office : Then Thirumalai, Coimbatore - 641 302.
PH. No. 04254-235240, FAX : 04254-235400 CIN-L17115TZ1992PLC003798, E-mail : cskgdl@kgdenim.in, Website : www.kgdenim.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

Rs. in Lakhs, Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	6,479	6,166	9,128	25,970	51,563	6,750	6,659	9,229	26,775	53,714
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,839)	(335)	(1,910)	(3,771)	(3,676)	(1,441)	(324)	(1,755)	(3,833)	(3,729)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(1,582)	(335)	(1,910)	(3,514)	(3,676)	(1,185)	(324)	(1,755)	(3,576)	(3,729)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1,085)	(250)	(1,414)	(2,526)	(2,739)	(790)	(241)	(1,300)	(2,573)	(2,797)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(884)	(250)	(1,312)	(2,323)	(2,637)	(582)	(241)	(1,193)	(2,364)	(2,689)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				972	3,295				(676)	1,688
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic in Rs. : Diluted in Rs.:	(4.23) (4.23)	(0.98) (0.98)	(5.51) (5.51)	(9.85) (9.85)	(10.68) (10.68)	(3.37) (3.37)	(0.94) (0.94)	(5.18) (5.18)	(9.99) (9.99)	(10.91) (10.91)

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kgdenim.com)
2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 29th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have audited the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024.
3 The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4 The company had incurred losses during the previous year and has continued to incur losses during the current quarter, primarily due to lower volumes and finance costs. The global conditions are also not conducive and demand for the products have significantly fallen leading to mismatch between the sale price vis a vis cost of production. There are certain amounts remaining overdue to the trade creditors. Some of the trade creditors have issued legal notices demanding their dues thereby indicating liquidity stress. Subsequently, trade creditors for aggregate value of Rs. 1075.54 Lakh have filed liquidation petitions before the NCLT. The Management is confident on resolving the issue by taking measures to improve the liquidity position as well as looking for newer markets for the products and increase in volumes.
5 The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of current period.
6 Due to adverse global conditions on account of recession and war in the European countries, demand for the products have significantly reduced with mismatch in the sale price vis a raw material cost which had led to substantial reduction in production, revenue from operations and consequential loss for the period.

For K G DENIM LIMITED
Sd/-
KG BAALAKRISHNAN
Executive Chairman DIN : 00002174

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 29.05.2024

MAGNA ELECTRO CASTINGS LIMITED

CIN:L31103TZ1990PLC002838
Regd. Off : 43, Balasundaram Road, Coimbatore-641018.Ph : 0422 - 2240109
Website : www.magnacast.com | Email : info@magnacast.com

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended	
	31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023			

